
2017-2018 

FMS School Calendar 

 

August 18 (Friday)    New teachers report 

August 21-24 (Mon-Th)   Teacher Orientation 

August 24 (Thursday)   Welcome to 1st grade 9-9:45 

August 24 (Thursday)   New family meet and greet? 

August 25 (Friday)    1st Day of School students 

August 25 (Friday)    Parent Coffee 8 AM 

August 27 (Sunday)   Back to School BBQ 

August 29 (Tuesday)   ECP Back to School Night 7:30 PM 

September 4 (Monday)   Labor Day-No School 

September 12 (Tuesday)   LS Open House 

September 13 (Wednesday)  US Open House 

September 20 (Wednesday)  Erev Rosh HaShannah-Noon Dismissal 

September 21 & 22 (Th-Fri)  Rosh HaShannah-No School 

September 24 (Sunday)   Tzom Gedaliah 

September 29 (Friday)   Erev Yom Kippur-No School 

September 30 (Saturday)   Yom Kippur 

October 4 (Wednesday)   Erev Sukkot-No School 

October 5 & 6 (Thursday & Friday) Sukkot-No School 

October 11 (Wednesday)   Hoshanah Rabbah-No School 

October 12 (Thursday)   Shmini Atzeret-No School 

October 13 (Friday)   Simchat Torah-No School 

November 6 (Monday)   Teacher In-Service-No School Students 

November 13 (Monday)   Parent Teacher Conferences Upper School 

November 14 (Tuesday)   Parent Teacher Conferences Lower School 

November 17 (Friday)   Mesibat Siddur 9 AM 

November 20 (Monday)   Parent Teacher conferences Lower School 

November 21 (Tuesday)   Parent Teacher Conferences Upper School 

November 22 (Wednesday) All school 3:30 dismissal-no afterschool 

activities 

November 23 & 24 (Thurs & Friday) Thanksgiving Break 



November 30-Dec 3 (Th-Sun)  HS Retreat 

December 13-20 (Wed-Wed)  Chanukah 

December 25 (Monday)   Intergenerational Learning-Noon Dismissal 

January 1 (Monday)   New Year’s Day – No School 

January 5 (Friday)    Mesibat Chumash 9 AM 

January 12-19 (Friday-Friday)  Winter Break-No School 

January 28 (Sunday)   JH Torathon 

January 31 (Wednesday)   Tu B’Shvat 

February 19 (Monday)   Teacher In-Service-No School Students 

February 28 (Wednesday)  Erev Purim Ta’anit Esther-3:30 Dismissal 

March 1 (Thursday)   Purim-No School 

March 2 (Friday)    Shushan Purim 

March 18 (Sunday)    STEM Fair 

March 29 (Thursday)   No School 

March 30 (Friday)    Erev Passover-No School 

March 31-Apr 6 (Sat-Fri)   Passover Break 

April 12 (Thursday)   Yom HaShoah 

April 18 (Wednesday)   Yom Hazikaron 

April 19 (Thursday)   Yom HaAtzmaut 

May 3 (Thursday)    Lag B’Omer 

May 13 (Sunday)    Yom Yerushalayim 

May 18 (Friday)    All school-Noon Dismissal 

May 19 (Saturday)    Erev Shavuot 

May 20-21 (Sunday-Monday)  Shavuot-No School 

May 28 (Monday)    Memorial Day-No School 

June 5-7 (Tuesday-Thursday)  8th grade Washington trip 

June 9 (Saturday)    Awards Luncheon 

June 10 (Sunday)    HS Graduation 

June 11 (Monday)    Golf Outing 

June 12 (Tuesday)    5th grade graduation 

June 13 (Wednesday)   8th grade graduation 

June 15 (Friday)    Last Day of School-Noon dismissal 

 


